<@, SERVICE PARTS LIST[su54-43-0100

ABRASIVE DISC TRIMMER R S
Cat. No. 49-84-005 '

Starting
Serial No.

Both Model and Serial No. must be furnished to obtain correct parts.

ILLUSTRATED PARTS

FIG. PART NO. DESCRIPTION OF PART FIG. PART NO. DESCRIPTION OF PART
1 45-04-0065 Adj. Disc Center Screw 14  45-04-0070 Roller Pin Screw
2 45-88-0065 Adj. Center Screw Washer 15 36-16-0500 Cutter Shaft
3 44-60-0136 1/16x5/8 Cotter Pin 16 30-44-0021 Cutter Rod Crank Handle
4  44-70-0010 Cutter Rod Plunger 17  45.04-0066 Tee Bar Screw
5 06-83-2620 1/4-20 Allen Hd. Set Screw 18 06-83-2620 1/4-20 Allen Hd. Set Screw
6 40-50-0820 Plunger Spring 19  44-60-0130 Hinge Pin
7 30-44-0022 Disc Center Screw Handle 20  44-60-0135 Cutter Key Pin
8 06-83-2620 1/4-20 Allen Hd. Set Screw 21  45.94-0060 Cutter Wheel
9  42-40-0070  Adaptor Bushing (7/8 Dia.) 22 06-55-2450 3/8-24 Jam Nut
10 44-66-0055 Graduated Plate 23 12-30-4000 Nome Plate
11 42-58-0010 Adj. Disc Center 24 06-77-0400 4x3/16 Driv-ln Name Plate Scs. (2)
12 43-70-0050 Hinge 25 30-07-4001 Base

13 44-96-0060 Roller

MILWAUKEE ELECTRIC TDDL CORP, 13135 West Lisbon Road » Brookfield, Wisconsin 563005



